• Using Data and KPIs to Drive Team Improvement 

• Sustaining High Performance Over the Long Term 

• Action Planning: Building Your Leadership Roadmap 

Course Duration 

Pre-Schedule 

5 Days 

8 – 12 Feb 2026 

Venue Dubai – The H Hotel 

Training Fees Per 

Person 
KWD 1400 ( One Thousand Four Hundred Only ) 

Course Fees Include ✓ Tuition documentation 

✓ Curriculum and Training Handout 

✓ Five star Lunch 

✓ Completion Certificates 

✓ Lunch Included 

Training Details